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MAN HOLE


cleaners cupboard unit with sink - 500 x 700mm




BABYCHANGE








baby change
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metal framed display unit with Lightbox graphics to stairs
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Balustrade to mezzanine level and staircase

front loading dumbwaiter





push through dishwasher

DUMB WAITER - SHAFT DIMS - 900W x 750D

1860

dirties






3590



900

 (
w
c
)1480

2041

1950


1470
900
2041
wc

SHELF

shelf unit








 (
DUMB
 
WAITER
 
-
 
SHAFT DIMS
 
-
 
900W x 750D
)angled low wall








3205
795


990


5100


1140







5100
double volume void



clean

2041


1170




1000 x 400 DRY GOODS
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1200 x 400 DRY GOODS



built in vanity unit with cupboard storage below

new dumbwaiter  	
/ hoist (by specialist)

Ceiling rafts over
bar
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sink and hadwash
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Kitchen/	 	


2no Tv's back to back on
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basin

Prep
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form new

ceiling mounted
pole.


807
1. 
All drawings to be read in conjunction with Structural Engineer's details & any relevant
sub-contractor's details. All works to comply with current Building Regulations, British Standards & Codes of Practice.
2. All dimensions to be checked on site before commencement of any work or shop drawings.





form new cupboard/ shelving within alcove for manager
New emergency escape ladder,
welded in
place
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STEEL ACCESS HATCH
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1990

cupboard housing to distribution boards (approx 1800mm wide)

area used for storage of waste /bins



door with digi lock

Provide new bar servery, back bar &
Gelato counter:




Illuminated star hung over front of
counter
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3no decorative wall panels / feature lightbox

Figured dimensions to take precedence over those scaled. Contractor to visit site to asses site conditions.
3. For any discrepancies in the drawings, the contractor is to inform the designer.
4. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the specification when existing.
5. Contractor to ensure that all work meets the requirements of the EHO, Building Control, Fire Authority and all other statutory bodies.
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low level
racking within vaulted store

new bi-fold doors to shopfront
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Ground Floor
Scale 1:50
steel hatch

New window manifestation by Signage

First Floor
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327 Grays Inn Road, London

DRY GOODS




Basement Plan
Scale 1:50

DRY GOODS



vaulted ceilings within store areas


steel access hatch
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